
ApplicantAddress Case NumberCase Name Assigned To StatusApplicant Contact

Under Review

SPR09212022-006407 Ross DrummondStage Office Storage Building dwheelwright Open80157376208238 700 E, 84070

SPR09072023-006606 David HendersonClassic Fun Center dwheelwright Open80160840079151 S 255 W, 84070

SPR02162024-006713 Art BabcockEOS Fitness Sandy dwheelwright Open661529576610291 S 1300 E

SPR04172024-006752 Rob LarkinGarden of Resurrection Larkin 
Sunset Gardens

dwheelwright Open80154141841950 E 10600 S, 
84092

SPR02082023-006482 Howard CookeSandy Shulsen Mixed Use mwilcox Pending10115 MONROE ST, 
84070

SPR08162023-006587 Pete MeuzelaarHansen Dental Office dwheelwright Pending80193613439872 S 700 E

SPR01242024-006702 Ben RodesBicentennial Park Localscapes 
Conversion

sstringham Pending552 E 8680 S

SPR01242024-006703 Ben RodesStorm Mountain Park 
Localscapes Conversion

sstringham Pending11426 S 1000 E

SPR02132024-006711 Trevon BeutlerSandy City Fire Station #31 mwilcox Pending9295 S MONROE ST

SPR06242021-006083 John SawyerThackeray Towns Site Plan tirvin Under Review10760 S 700 E

SPR11292021-006217 Niko HardmanParkland Industrial 
Building/Greenlaw Partners

dwheelwright Under Review8017133000565 W PARKLAND 
DR

SPR12282021-006237 Dan SimonsCentennial Village mwilcox Under Review235 W SEGO LILY 
DR

SPR03112022-006282 Ryan AlvarezWM Fuel #5235 Sandy, UT dwheelwright Under Review71478663229081 S QUARRY 
BEND DR

SPR07282022-006370 Chris  LiddellRT & CL Investment Properties dwheelwright Under Review80187058419580 S 500 W

SPR10172022-006421 Win PackerWHW Engineering New Office 
Building

dwheelwright Under Review8014664021733 W 9000 S

SPR11172022-006447 Ryan GriffithsCedarwood at Sandy - Expansion tirvin Under Review8014389500575 E 11000 S



ApplicantAddress Case NumberCase Name Assigned To StatusApplicant Contact

SPR11232022-006449 Trans-Jordan CitiesTrans-Jordan Waste Facility dwheelwright Under Review80156989948815 S 700 W

SPR11292022-006450 Niko HardmanParkland Waterline Loop to 700 
W

dwheelwright Under Review8017133000565 W PARKLAND 
DR

SPR12062022-006452 Corey SolumRed Sky Apartments mwilcox Under Review801269005510145 S 
CENTENNIAL 

SPR01272023-006477 Jesse ReynoldsBand Fire Warehouse dwheelwright Under Review80191592459618 S 500 W

SPR07272023-006575 Jeremy GarciaBicentennial Park Improvements sstringham Under Review8015682913530 E 8680 S

Preliminary Review

SPR10162023-006639 Alex KuwaharaKuwahara Wholesale tirvin Preliminary Review80169165928575 STATE ST, 
84070

SPR03262024-006738 Brett LovellThe Orchards at Dimple Dell tirvin Preliminary Review801706469310216 S DIMPLE 
DELL RD

SPR04182024-006756 Robert DanceLatin Grill dwheelwright Preliminary Review80158060231289 E 8600 S

Final Review

SPR01102023-006464 Brandon FryWoodhaven Estates tirvin Final Review80171813317613 S 300 E

Resubmit

SPR07072021-006096 Marcus GreenCreek Rd Office Condos - 5th 
AMD

tirvin Resubmit801-643-38707410 CREEK RD 301 
84093

SPR08032021-006124 Anthony LymanSummit Two at the Cairns dwheelwright Resubmit801438950010250 S 
CENTENNIAL 

SPR10242022-006427 Corey SolumOneTen Apartments mwilcox Resubmit8012690055109 W 11000 S

SPR06282023-006556 Thomas HuntTagg N Go Express Car Wash dwheelwright Resubmit80166447247750 S 700 E

SPR09202023-006624 Alta ConstructionOffice Building at 11000 South dwheelwright Resubmit385232693865 E 11000 S

SPR01292024-006706 Jordan GrayMACU Event Cenenter/ SLCO dwheelwright Resubmit35821457609575 S STATE ST
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On Hold

SPR07202021-006107 Anderson Wahlen & 
Associates

Smith's Altaview Fuel Center dwheelwright On Hold801-410-852610315 S 1300 E

SPR04152022-006306 LeeAnn MillerSandy Park Center retail pad dwheelwright On Hold80148577709835 S MONROE ST

SPR05132022-006322 Dan SonntagDimple Dell Park - Lone Peak 
Trailhead

tirvin On Hold385468181910042 S 700 E

SPR06292022-006355 Brandy DoneckerMaster Muffler dwheelwright On Hold21037167519235 S 700 E

SPR07262022-006365 Frank LunquistHarmons Landscape 
Improvements

dwheelwright On Hold80196982617755 S 700 E

Under Construction

SPR06042021-006065 Jordan GraySLCo Household Hazardous 
Waste Facility

dwheelwright Under Construction38546803548775 S 700 W

SPR08032021-006125 Brad Reynolds 
Construction

The Ridges at Dimple Dell mwilcox Under Construction80128122001405 E 10600 S

SPR12032021-006220 DAN MEDINAMain Street Park mwilcox Under Construction801-568-291170 E 8760 S

SPR01032022-006241 Cyprus Credit UnionCyprus Credit Union dwheelwright Under Construction801-260-76008955 S 700 E

SPR01042022-006242 Brennan AlldredgeBetos Mexican Restaurant dwheelwright Under Construction8016878966255 W 9000 S

SPR01112022-006245 Greg MilesWaterford School Science Center dwheelwright Under Construction80157217801480 E 9400 S

SPR01182022-006255 DAN MEDINASandy Urban Fishery Wetlands dwheelwright Under Construction801-568-2911850 W SHIELDS LN

SPR01262022-006258 James DerbySt. Anna Greek Orthodox Church dwheelwright Under Construction80168013859201 S 1300 E

SPR03292022-006291 Raddon Summit Hotel, 
LLC (Ron Raddon/Lesa 

Bridge)

Summit Two - Phase 1 dwheelwright Under Construction801576155310250 MONROE ST, 
84070

SPR05132022-006318 Dan SonntagDimple Dell Park - 300 East 
Trailhead

tirvin Under Construction3854681819321 E 10195 S

SPR05132022-006320 Dan SonntagDimple Dell Park - Badger Cove 
Trailhead

tirvin Under Construction38546818191651 E BADGER CV
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SPR05132022-006324 Dan SonntagDimple Dell Park - Wrangler 
Trailhead

tirvin Under Construction385468181910305 S 1300 E

SPR05242022-006333 DABCEast Sandy State Liquor and Wine 
Store

dwheelwright Under Construction80197768001880 E 9400 S

SPR05272022-006335 Jonathan FloresTrenzOil dwheelwright Under Construction20824440329750 S 700 E

SPR07262022-006364 Brad IllingsworthAFCU Sandy Landscape Remodel dwheelwright Under Construction80099939612104 E 9400 S

SPR07272022-006367 Angelica FierroZions Bank Sandy/Southtowne dwheelwright Under Construction8015219111125 W 10600 S

SPR08012022-006374 Chad SpencerStandard Plumbing dwheelwright Under Construction80145051139150 S 300 W

SPR08012022-006375 Josh GeraDimple Dell Commercial dwheelwright Under Construction80125505291373 E 10600 S

SPR08262022-006388 Tahesha SilvaVeterinary Emergency Group 
(VEG)

dwheelwright Under Construction689.229.247911084 S STATE ST

SPR01242023-006473 Jacob ToombsThe Rio at 94th tirvin Under Construction8017879344115 W 9400 S

SPR02152023-006485 Taylor SmithSandy Public Works Phase II dwheelwright Under Construction80163683278775 S 700 W

SPR02172023-006487 Nick DuerksenUTA Civic Center Station - Site 
Modifications

mwilcox Under Construction801237194310015 S 
BEETDIGGER 

SPR03022023-006493 Greg MilesWaterford School Sports Field 
and Parking Addition

dwheelwright Under Construction80157217809502 1700 E, 84092

SPR08112023-006586 Brad IllingsworthAFCU Sandy ADA Site 
Improvements

dwheelwright Under Construction80099939612104 E 9400 S

SPR10112023-006636 Bradley BeecherHale Centre Beehive Academy dwheelwright Under Construction80143895009900 S MONROE ST

SPR12202023-006675 Jeffery JensenGoodwill dwheelwright Under Construction80126646698550 S 1300 E

SPR04242023-006523 Mearle MarshSandy Amphitheater Plaza 
Expansion

mwilcox Under Construction1245 E 9400 S

Complete
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SPR04222021-006032 Jake TateSchool Yard Phase 3 dwheelwright Complete11020 S STATE ST

SPR05062021-006043 Jake TateSchool Yard Dumpster Enclosure dwheelwright Complete11020 S State Street

SPR05112021-006049 JarNel, Inc.  DBA: Camp 
Bow Wow Sandy

Camp Bow Wow Sandy dwheelwright Complete801-860-20859495 S 700 E

SPR06112021-006073 Brandon LundeenSandy Lease Building dwheelwright Complete9492 S HIGHLAND

SPR06112021-006074 Carl GreeneGSL Production Facility dwheelwright Complete801-255-77008626 S SANDY

SPR06162021-006076 Michael SroufeJacksons C Store 191 dwheelwright Complete80176930001295 E 10600 S

SPR06162021-006077 Russ NaylorBout Time Pub & Grub Patio 
Addition

dwheelwright Complete801446302931 W 10600 S

SPR06182021-006078 Kirk RandallKen Garff Hyundai Southtowne 
Remodel

dwheelwright Complete801403684710770 S AUTO 
MALL

SPR06182021-006079 LuAron FosterRaising Cane's dwheelwright Complete10986 S STATE

SPR06242021-006084 Matt CooperChallenger School Site Plan dwheelwright Complete10670 S 700 E

SPR06282021-006089 Joe SalisburyThe Orchard at Farnsworth Farms tirvin Complete801508551411237 S 
FARNSWORTH

SPR07092021-006099 Sean BujoldPrime Insurance Storage 
Bldg/Site

dwheelwright Complete385 799 50608722 S HARRISON

SPR07122021-006101 Ed PugsleyComcast Sandy Utah dwheelwright Complete801-815-73639602 S 300 W

SPR07292021-006115 Frederick HalupkaSage Vet Clinic dwheelwright Complete801-244-79088590 S 1300 E

SPR07292021-006116 Robert PoirierMaverik dwheelwright Complete801-984-284610640 S HOLIDAY 
PARK

SPR07302021-006118 Dan MedinaAlta Canyon Pickleball Courts tirvin Complete9565 S HIGHLAND 
DR

SPR08312021-006140 PACE CM - Tyler 
Bodrero

Beehive Academy - Shopko Site dwheelwright Complete801-725-73372165 E 9400 S
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SPR12162021-006226 Darrin PerkesMcDonald's dwheelwright Complete80171330009346 S 700 E

SPR06212022-006350 Chris McCandlessSandy City - Gold Star Family 
Monument

bbohlender Complete801984577010000 S 
CENTENNIAL 

SPR07272022-006369 Paul BrowningSandy Public Works Fuel Island dwheelwright Complete80156829998775 S 700 W

SPR11212023-006659 Laurie HopkinsShelter The Homeless manderson Complete8955 S HARRISON 
ST
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Under Review

SUB04102024-006745 Jill KinderLot 4 Jason K Circle tirvin Open8017184622182 E 9000 S

SUB06132023-006549 Ronald K. LarsonKV Larson Subdivision tirvin Pending2067137789963 E 8600 S

SUB07132023-006568 Dana ConwayAlta Canyon 2 Subdivision tirvin Pending80189148809855 S 3100 E

SUB02282024-006722 Robert MeekMeek Subdivision tirvin Pending3761 E LITTLE 
COTTONWOOD LN

SUB06142021-006075 Randy MooreWindflower Townhomes tirvin Under Review9349 S 
WINDFLOWER

SUB02032022-006262 Arthur J. (A.J.) KimCrescent Wood Estates tirvin Under Review543 E 10735 S

SUB06142022-006347 Tami CrabtreeCrabtree Subdivision tirvin Under Review80180817332845 E LITTLE 
COTTONWOOD RD

SUB09232022-006408 Mark stephensonSandy Station Block 59 
Subdivision

tirvin Under Review80151487978810 S 90 E

SUB10112022-006417 Kyle DenosBrand Estates Subdivision tirvin Under Review3852812539285 E 11000 S

SUB01042023-006461 Aaron RustSheep Ranch Subdivision tirvin Under Review3170 E LITTLE 
COTTONWOOD RD

Final Review

SUB09282022-006410 Mark stephensonSandy Station Block 20 
Subdivision

tirvin Final Review8015148797240 E 8960 S

SUB02212024-006720 Brett LovellThe Orchards at Dimple Dell tirvin Final Review801706469310216 S DIMPLE 
DELL RD

Resubmit

SUB06242021-006082 John SawyerThackeray Towns Subdivision tirvin Resubmit10760 S 700 E

SUB06282022-006352 Dustin FreckletonOberland Road Subdivision tirvin Resubmit51277963682900 E OBERLAND 
RD

SUB01182023-006471 Brandon FryWoodhaven Estates Subdivision tirvin Resubmit80171813317613 S 300 E
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Under Construction

SUB04262021-006034 Chris McCandlessMonte Cristo at LaCaille mwilcox Under Construction9701 S 3775 E

SUB04272021-006035 Kyle SimonsCrescent View Peaks tirvin Under Construction137 E 11000 S

SUB05072021-006045 Blair JohnsonHagan Road Subdivision tirvin Under Construction11523 S HAGAN

SUB01122022-006248 Cyprus Credit UnionCyprus Credit Union Subdivision dwheelwright Under Construction801-260-76008955 S 700 E

SUB07082022-006359 Laine FluekigerPark Lane Amended tirvin Under Construction80157155411775 E 11400 S

SUB08292022-006389 Kyle SimonsLongpath Subdivision tirvin Under Construction385275724011510 S HAGAN RD

SUB11222022-006448 Greg LarsenSandy Oaks Subdivision Phase 5 tirvin Under Construction80160816008449 S 300 E

Complete

SUB05112021-006048 Josh KastelerWild Goose Estates tirvin Complete2570 E 10000 S

SUB05172021-006052 Daniel DerricottDerricott Subdivision tirvin Complete80197121148566 S 
JOHNSONWAY

SUB05182021-006053 Duaine RasmussenPebble Hills tirvin Complete1165 E 8600 S

SUB06282021-006091 Joe SalisburyThe Orchard at Farnsworth Farms tirvin Complete801508551411237 S 
FARNSWORTH

SUB07162021-006105 Logan LockeLot 206 Pepperwood Creek Phase 
2

tirvin Complete801755924310909 SECRET 
VIEW RD, 84092

SUB08022021-006119 Dave BromleyPepperwood 11E tirvin Complete2 S BENTWOOD LN
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